[bookmark: _GoBack]DAILY SCHEDULE 
June 29 (Friday), Depart Kalamazoo for Chengdu, China

June 30 (Saturday), Arrive at Chengdu. Dr. Qi will pick up students from 8 a.m. – Midnight at Shuangliu airport

July 1 (Sunday)  2-6 p.m campus tours, 6:30 p.m. -10 p.m. Welcome Ceremony by Sichuan University

July 2 (Monday), 8 a.m.-Noon, meet with Chinese students, 2-6 p.m. lectures on introduction to chemical engineering including unit operations and related published literature. 

July 3 (Tuesday) 8 a.m. – Noon, visit WangJiang park, 2-6 p.m lectures on introduction to chemical engineering including unit operations and related published literature.

July 4 (Wednesday). 8 a.m. – Noon, visit Wide and Narrow Alleys, 2-6 p.m., lectures of introduction of chemical engineering including unit operations and related published literature.

July 5 (Thursday). 8 a.m. – Noon,  visit Du Fu Thatched Cottage, visit Wide and Narrow Alleys, 2 – 6 p.m., lectures of introduction of chemical engineering including unit operations and related published literature plus a test on lecture material.

July 6 (Friday), 8 a.m. – Noon, visit chemical engineering labs, 2 -6 p.m., meeting and party with Chinese math students 

July 7 (Saturday), 8 a.m.– 8 p.m., visit  LeSan Buda, 2.5 hours awas from Chengdu.

July 8 (Sunday), free time

July 9 (Monday), 8 a.m.– 5 p.m, visit  Chengdu Research Base of Giant Panda Breeding

July 10 (Tuesday), 8 a.m.- Noon, visit Sichuan University Research Center,  2 – 6 p.m.,  meet with Chemical Engineering college dean and visiting Professor Liang’s research group.

July 11 (Wednesday), 8 a.m.– 4 p.m., visit Sanxingdui Museum (Three-Star Piles Museum, 7000 BC)

July 12 (Thursday), 8 a.m.– Noon, Professor Li gives a talk to WMU students, 2-6 p.m., visit Jinli Ancient Street

July 13 (Friday), 10 a.m. – Noon, Party with Chinese students and faculty, 2-6 p.m., visit pharmaceutical company, 7-9 p.m., attend Sichuan Opera

July 14 (Saturday) free time or fly back to USA

July 15 (Sunday) fly back to USA.
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